Copley
Controls
Corp.
RoHS
Model Ip Ic Vdc
STP-075-07 7 5 75
STP-075-10 10 10 75
 Stepnet Panel

Copley Controls Corp., 20  Dan Road, Canton, MA 02021, USA	 Tel: 781-828-8090 	 Fax: 781-828-6547
Web:  www.copleycontrols.com	 Page 14 of 14
MASTER ORDERING GUIDE
Ordering Instructions
Example: Order 1 STP-075-07 driver with heatsink
installed at factory and associated components
for operation as a CANopen driver:
	 Qty	 Item	 Remarks
	 1	 STP-075-07-H	 Stepnet™ stepper driver
			   with  heatsink
	 1	 STP-CK	 Connector Kit
	 1	 STP-NK	 CANopen network kit
	 1	 SER-CK	 Serial Cable Kit
	 1	 CME2	 CME 2™ CD
Note: Specifications subject to change without notice
Dimensions shown in inches (mm).
DIMENSIONS
Weights:	 Amplifier 0.94 lb (0.43 kg)
	 Heatsink 0.4 lb (0.15 kg)
Stepnet Panel V5.01_fr  03/21/2008
Models with the green leaf symbol on the
label are RoHS compliant.
RoHS Compliance
Part Number Description
STP-075-07 Stepnet CANopen Stepper Drive 5/7 Adc @ 75 Vdc
STP-075-10 Stepnet CANopen Stepper Drive 10/10 Adc @ 75 Vdc
STP-CK
Connector kit: J1 & J2 connector shells and crimp contacts, and J3
plug with soldercups and backshell
STP-NK
CANopen Network Kit: D-Sub 9F to RJ-45 adapter, 10 ft (3 m) CANo-
pen RJ-45 (Ethernet) cable and CAN network terminator
STP-NC-10 CANopen RS-45 (Ethernet) cable, 10 ft (3 m)
STP-NC-01 CANopen RS-45 (Ethernet) cable, 1 ft (0.3 m)
STP-CV CANopen D-Sub 9F to RJ-45 adapter
STP-NT CANopen Network Terminator
SER-CK Serial Cable Kit (1 per computer) for CME2
CME2 CME2 CD-ROM
STP-HK
Heatsink kit for field installation (add “-H” to driver part number to